S2271-001\Fourteenth Amendment to Lease 2 

“4. RENT: 

a. Monthly Rent.   COUNTY FIRE shall pay to LANDLORD monthly rental 

payments for the Premises in arrears on the last day of each month, commencing on February 1, 

2026 and continuing through January 31, 2027, in the amount of Nineteen Thousand Seven 

Hundred Eighty Seven and 13/100 Dollars ($19,787.13).  Rent for any partial months shall be 

prorated based upon the actual number of days of the month.  All rent shall be paid to LANDLORD 

at the address to which notices to LANDLORD are given.  

b. Holdover Rent.  The combined scheduled rent for the Holdover Period is